25-Feb 3

9-16

27-28
30-April 2
31-April 5

2-3
8-12

10-11
11-12
22-26

6-8
20-24

15-16
21-25
21-27
30-Aug 1

26-31

S0

SCHEDULE

Full Schedule 2019

This schedule changes frequently; contact the CPSG office for further details.

JANUARY 2019
Sunda Freshwater Fish CNA and Red Listing Workshop

FEBRUARY 2019

Dhole Population and Habitat Viability Assessment
Workshop

MARCH 2019
Species360 Board Meeting
Vortex Training

Owston’s Civet Workshop

APRIL 2019
Callitris ICAP Workshop

Facilitation and Communication Skills for Conservation
Managers Training Course

C2S2 Annual Conference
Center for Population Management Workshop
Red Panda GSMP

MAY 2019
CPSG Strategic Planning Meeting
Mesoamerican Felid ICAP Workshop

JUNE 2019

JULY 2019
Tiger SSP Meeting

SCB Annual Conference
Bahama Silver Boa Planning Meeting
Capacity Building for Conservation Conference

AUGUST 2019

DRA Training

Singapore

Khao Yai National Park,
Thailand

New York, NY USA
Brazil

Vietnam

Front Royal, VA USA

Cambridge, ON Canada

Arizona

San Diego, CA USA

Fresno, CA USA

Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

London, UK

Auckland, New Zealand

Lees, Gibson

Traylor-Holzer

Byers

Traylor-Holzer, Miller

Lees

Leus

Copsey

Miller
Traylor-Holzer

Leus

All Available Staff
Traylor-Holzer, Matamoros

Traylor-Holzer

Miller

Copsey

Lees, Jakob-Hoff


mailto:office@cpsg.org

23-26

3-4
5-9

8-10
14-18
17-18
21-24

30
31-Nov 3

4-7

25-28

SEPTEMBER 2019

EAZA Facilitation Training Course

Facilitating Species Conservation Planning Processes
Course

OCTOBER 2019

SSC Steering Committee Meeting
SSC Leaders Meeting

Whooping Crane Species Conservation Planning

Facilitating Species Conservation Planning Processes
Course

Humboldt Penguin PVA
Humboldt Penguin PHVA

CPSG RRC Meeting
CPSG Annual Meeting

NOVEMBER 2019
WAZA Annual Meeting

Species360 Board Meeting

Facilitation Training

DECEMBER 2019

Copsey, Leus

Yulee, FL USA Copsey
Abu Dhabi Byers
Abu Dhabi Byers, Lees

Miller, Traylor-Holzer

Chester, UK Copsey

Lima, Peru Baker, Lacy, Rodriguez, Lopez-Rocha
Lima, Peru Baker, Lacy, Rodriguez, Lopez-Rocha
Buenos Aires, Argentina All Staff

Buenos Aires Argentina All Staff

Buenos Aires Argentina Byers

Buenos Aires Argentina Byers

Lees, Jakob-Hoff



