CPSG SCHEDULE

Full Schedule 2019

This schedule changes frequently; contact the <u>CPSG office</u> for further details.

	JANUARY 2019		
25-Feb 3	Sunda Freshwater Fish CNA and Red Listing Workshop	Singapore	Lees, Gibson
	FEBRUARY 2019		
9-16	Dhole Population and Habitat Viability Assessment Workshop	Khao Yai National Park, Thailand	Traylor-Holzer
	MARCH 2019		
27-28	Species360 Board Meeting	New York, NY USA	Byers
30-April 2	Vortex Training	Brazil	Traylor-Holzer, Miller
31-April 5	Owston's Civet Workshop	Vietnam	Lees
	APRIL 2019		
2-3	Callitris ICAP Workshop		Leus
8-12	Facilitation and Communication Skills for Conservation Managers Training Course	Front Royal, VA USA	Copsey
10-11	C2S2 Annual Conference	Cambridge, ON Canada	Miller
11-12	Center for Population Management Workshop	Arizona	Traylor-Holzer
22-26	Red Panda GSMP		Leus
	MAY 2019		
6-8	CPSG Strategic Planning Meeting	San Diego, CA USA	All Available Staff
20-24	Mesoamerican Felid ICAP Workshop		Traylor-Holzer, Matamoros
	JUNE 2019		
	JULY 2019		
15-16	Tiger SSP Meeting	Fresno, CA USA	Traylor-Holzer
21-25	SCB Annual Conference	Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia	Miller
21-27	Bahama Silver Boa Planning Meeting		
30-Aug 1	Capacity Building for Conservation Conference	London, UK	Copsey
	AUGUST 2019		
26-31	DRA Training	Auckland, New Zealand	Lees, Jakob-Hoff

SEPTEMBER 2019

2-6	EAZA Facilitation Training Course		Copsey, Leus
23-26	Facilitating Species Conservation Planning Processes Course	Yulee, FL USA	Copsey
	OCTOBER 2019		
3-4	SSC Steering Committee Meeting	Abu Dhabi	Byers
5-9	SSC Leaders Meeting	Abu Dhabi	Byers, Lees
8-10	Whooping Crane Species Conservation Planning		Miller, Traylor-Holzer
14-18	Facilitating Species Conservation Planning Processes Course	Chester, UK	Copsey
17-18	Humboldt Penguin PVA	Lima, Peru	Baker, Lacy, Rodriguez, Lopez-Rocha
21-24	Humboldt Penguin PHVA	Lima, Peru	Baker, Lacy, Rodriguez, Lopez-Rocha
30	CPSG RRC Meeting	Buenos Aires, Argentina	All Staff
31-Nov 3	CPSG Annual Meeting	Buenos Aires Argentina	All Staff
	NOVEMBER 2019		
4-7	WAZA Annual Meeting	Buenos Aires Argentina	Byers
8-9	Species360 Board Meeting	Buenos Aires Argentina	Byers
25-28	Facilitation Training		Lees, Jakob-Hoff
	DECEMBER 2019		